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LED Step Lights




VAQNEES

DESIGNING THE FUTURE

LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
LED OUTDOOR STEP LIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

Fi
ALY

DIMMABLE

*PRODUCT MODEL
*WATTS

*LUMENS

*COLOR TEMPERATURE
*CRI

*VOLTAGE

*|P RATED
*OPERATING TEMPRATURE
*MATERIAL

*FINISH

*MOUNTING

*SHADE SHAPE
*SHADE MATERIAL
*SHADE COLOR
*WARRANTY

*FIXTURE SIZE

e CASE QUANTITY

¢ INNER CARTON SIZE

e NET WEIGHT

* GROSS WEIGHT

e MASTER CARTON SIZE
e NET WEIGHT

* GROSS WEIGHT

IVA-STO03B-30BK
3W

120LM

3000K

RA>80

120V DIMMABLE
ETL WET LOCATION
-20~45°C
ALUMINUM+ACRYLIC
TEXTURED BALCK
WALL MOUNTING
SQUARE
ACRYLIC
WHITE

5-YEAR LIMITED
4-3/47X3"X2"

24 PACK
8X5X12.5CM
0.20KG

0.22KG
32X27.5X17.5CM
4.56KG

6.03KG
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*PRODUCT MODEL
*WATTS

*LUMENS

*COLOR TEMPERATURE
*CRI

*VOLTAGE

*|P RATED
*OPERATING TEMPRATURE
*MATERIAL

*FINISH

*MOUNTING

*SHADE SHAPE
*SHADE MATERIAL
*SHADE COLOR
*WARRANTY

*FIXTURE SIZE

e CASE QUANTITY

¢ INNER CARTON SIZE

e NET WEIGHT

* GROSS WEIGHT

e MASTER CARTON SIZE
e NET WEIGHT

* GROSS WEIGHT

IVA-STO03B-30WH
3W

120LM

3000K

RA>80

120V DIMMABLE
ETL WET LOCATION
-20~45°C
ALUMINUM+ACRYLIC
TEXTURED WHITE
WALL MOUNTING
SQUARE
ACRYLIC
WHITE

5-YEAR LIMITED
4-3/47X3"X2"

24 PACK
8X5X12.5CM
0.20KG

0.22KG
32X27.5X17.5CM
4.56KG

6.03KG




